
LOT 604
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 5 PB 7/24

85113 SAGAPONACK DRIVE LAND TRUST/BOOTH PETER SCOT
85113 SAGAPONACK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0604-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

339,243
5,554

127,500
472,297
188,934
283,363

HX HB 50,722
232,641
472,297

0

456,136

2744/1881 10/13/2024 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOOTH PETER E & CLAUD

85113 SAGAPONACK DR

2302/0149 8/21/2019 WD Q I 02 314,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHMIDT ALLAN LIN

BOOTH PETER E & CLA
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B15517 NEW CONSTR 305,965 02/28/2006

E16293 ELEC OTHER 1,950 12/01/2005

M10658 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2005

P10092 OTHER 0 09/01/2005

R07845 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 07/01/2005

2020HX Base Yr

85113 SAGAPONACK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,362 119.5698 157.83 372,794 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1990

BAS 1,990 100 2006 1,990 285,815

FGR 556 55 2006 306 43,949

FOP 53 30 2006 16 2,298

FOP 166 30 2006 50 7,182

2,765 2,362 339,243

BAS=[YR=2006]  L3 U3  W8 FOP=[YR=2006] N5 W23  D2 R2  S6 E18
R3 U3 $  D3 L3  W18 N6  L2 U2  W8 N6 W12 S45 FGR=[YR=2006]
S23 E5 S2 E12 N2 E5 N24 W2 N2 W8 S3 W12$ E12 N3 E8 S2 E10
FOP=[YR=2006] S4 E8 N7 W7 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E7 S9 E3 S2 E10 N2 E3
N36$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,097.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,774

5,554

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


